
                                                                               

    NHI ANNUAL CONFERENCE  

    THURSDAY 12TH NOVEMBER 2015 

DOUBLE TREE BY HILTON HOTEL, BURLINGTON ROAD, DUBLIN 4 

Exhibitors Annual Conference 2015 

 Unilever Food Solutions   www.unileverfoodsolutions.ie (Conference Lunch Sponsors) 
 

 Homecare Medical Supplies  www.homecaremedicalsupplies.ie 
 

 Fresenius Kabi    www.fresenius-kabi.ie 
 

 First Choice Purchasing    www.firstchoicepurchasing.com 
 

 Abbey Healthcare       www.abbeyhealthcare.ie 
 

 Abbott Nutrition     www.abbottnutrition.ie 
 

 AIB     www.aib.ie   
 

 ArjoHuntleigh  www.arjohuntleigh.ie 
 

 Bank Of Ireland     www.bankofireland.com 
 

 Baywater Healthcare    www.baywater.ie 
 

 BL Curtains      www.blcurtainsdirect.com 
 

 Bunzl Irish Merchants    www.irishmerchants.com 
 

 Bunzl McLaughlin     www.bunzlmclaughlin.com 
 

 BWG Foods     www.bwg.ie 
 

 CPL Healthcare    www.cplhealthcare.com 
 

 Dementia Care Matters     www.dementiacarematters.com 
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 Diversey     www.diversey.com    

 
 Eversheds  www.eversheds.ie 

 
 Forbo Ireland Ltd     www.forbo-flooring.ie 

 
 Health Care Informed    www.healthcareinformed.com   

 
 Homecall Optical  www.homecall.ie 

 
 VCare Complete       www.vcare.ie 

 
 ID Expert      www.id-direct.com 

 
 Invacare Ireland     www.invacare.ie 

 
 IPB Insurance     www.ipb.ie 

 
 JS Dobbs & Co Ltd    www.jsdobbs.ie   

 
 Lisclare Ltd  www.lisclare.com 

 
 Median Healthcare Services    www.medianhealthcare.ie 
 
 Miele  Ireland    www.miele-professional.ie    

 
 Nualtra Ltd  www.nualtra.ie 

 
 Nurse Ireland  www.nurseireland.com 

 
 Nutricia Medical    www.nutricia.ie   

 
 O’Flynn Medical   www.oflynnmedical.com 

 
 O’Mahony Meats     

 
 O’Neill Healthcare     www.onhealthcare.ie 

 
 Pharmacy Prime    www.pharmacyprime.ie 

 
 Phoenix Fire Safety     www.phoenixsts.ie   

 
 SCA  Hygiene Products Ireland Ltd     www.sca.com 

 
 Servisource Healthcare   www.servisource.ie   

 
 Seachange Ltd  www.seachange-intl.com 

 
 Stacks Pharmacy    www.stackspharmacy.ie 
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 2 Many Shoes  www.2manyshoes.ie    
 

 Ted Kelleher First Aid and Hygiene Supplies  www.tedkelleherfirstaidandhygiene.ie   
 

 Total Produce      www.totalproduce.com    
 

 Trojan Consultants  www.gotrojan.com 
 

 W2W      www.w2w.ie 
 

 3m Ireland www.3mireland.ie 
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